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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camile Silva422
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 9.150 9.0508.200 35.100
1 2T 9 4 1 

1 

Ava Williams441
Technique

8.550 9.050 9.2508.050 34.900
3T 4 10 1 2T

2T

Haley Corrigan415
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 9.150 9.0008.300 34.900
5 2T 8 5 2T

2T

Claire Loos437
Technique

7.800 9.000 9.1008.650 34.550
11T 5 5T 3 4 

4 

Shannon Sowersby423
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.450 8.6508.675 34.425
2 6 4 8 5 

5 

Cassidy Davis425
Oroville

8.000 8.425 9.1258.825 34.375
8T 7 1 2 6 

6 

Adaline Hanes417
Gymnastics Zone

7.600 9.200 8.7258.775 34.300
14 1 2 6T 7 

7 

Casey LeTourneau420
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 8.325 8.5508.650 34.075
3T 9 5T 10 8 

8 

Mackenzie Newell409
Pacific Coast

8.150 8.400 8.6007.550 32.700
7 8 14 9 9 

9 

Aryanna Archuleta411
Classic

8.250 7.950 8.4507.975 32.625
6 11 11 12 10 

10 

Hillary Hernandez447
Top Flight

8.000 7.200 8.3508.750 32.300
8T 14 3 14 11 

11 

Kennedy Brink450
United

7.800 7.750 8.7257.850 32.125
11T 12 12 6T 12 

12 

Mackenzie Eckles453
United

7.750 8.075 8.2507.750 31.825
13 10 13 16 13 

13 

Ysella Gonzalez444
Top Flight

7.900 7.500 8.4006.650 30.450
10 13 16 13 14 

14 

Hannah Chapman403
CCGI

7.150 0.000 8.3258.450 23.925
15 15T 7 15 15 

15 

Natalie Kelly462
Vacaville

7.000 0.000 8.5257.300 22.825
16 15T 15 11 16 

16 
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